General Description
The MAX2394/MAX2395 evaluation kits (EV kits) simpli-
fy evaluation of the MAX2394/MAX2395 quasi-direct
modulator ICs for use in WCDMA/UMTS transmitters.
The kit enables testing of the device’s RF performance
and requires no additional support circuitry. The board
includes input BNC connectors and an output SMA
connector to simplify the connection to test equipment.

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE IC PACKAGE
MAX2394EVKIT -40°C to +85°C 28 QFN
MAX2395EVKIT -40°C to +85°C 28 QFN
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C8, C17,
C18, C29
— Open
C2 2
33pF ±5% 0402 capacitor
Murata GRP1555C1H330J
C3, C4, C5 3
100pF ±5% 0402 capacitors
Murata GRP1555C1H101J
C6, C7,
C10–C13, C19,
C20, C21, C35
10
1000pF ±10% 0402 capacitors
Murata GRP155R71H102K
C9, C23, C30 3
0.01µF ±10% 0402 capacitors
Murata GRP155R71C103K
C14 1
2200pF ±10% 0402 capacitor
Murata GRP155R71H222K
C15 1
0.022µF ±10% 0402 capacitor
Murata GRP155R71C223K
C16 1
0.1µF ±10% 0402 capacitor
Murata GRP155R61A104K
C22, C70, C71 3
10µF ±10% tantalum capacitors
C case
AVX TAJC106K016